
 

Note: Approximate times shown. 
 

St Peters Catholic College                Commencing Date 
                       10/10/2022 

Morning Buses 

School 
Bus No. 

Route 
No. 

Time Suburb Route Office 
Use ONLY 

S760  7:08  Forresters 
Beach 

Wamberal 
Palm Valley 

Glenning 
Valley  

Click here to 
view map 

 

Departs; Coleridge Rd before (L) CC Hwy, (L) Whalans 
Rd, (R) Lowanna Ave (7:11), (R) Forresters Beach Rd, (L) 
CC Hwy, U-Turn at Old Gosford Roundabout (7:17), 
Return CC Hwy, (L) Tumbi Rd, (R) Bellevue Rd, Tumbi 
High School (7:28), (R) Tumbi Rd, (L) Hansens Rd, (L) 
Leetes Ln, into Palm Valley Rd (7:37), into Beckingham, 
(L) Wyong Rd, (L) Berkeley Rd, Berkeley Vale High (7:47) 
(R) Berkeley Rd, (R) Bundeena Rd, (L) Wyong Rd, (R) 
Pacific Hwy, (L) Mildon Rd, To School Bus Bay (8:02).  

Office use 
only 
56                  

 Route Bus 
29 

7:11  North 
Entrance   

Click here to 
view map 

Departs; Lakehaven Shops, Continues as per route 29 to 
Lakeside Plaza (7:18), Students transfer to S759 at 
Lakeside Plaza due at 7:33. 

Office use 
only 

6                      
Transfer Shift 

60               

S761  7:15  Bateau Bay 
West   

 Killarney Vale 
 Click here to 

view map 

Departs; CC Hwy after Passage Rd, (L) Eastern Rd (7:20), 
(L) Cresthaven Ave (7:22), (L) CC Hwy, (L) Wyong Rd 
(7:32), Last pick up Wyong Rd before South St, direct to 
School Bus Bay (7:48).  

Office use 
only                   
65                   

S762  7:15 Bateau Bay 
East 

Killarney Vale 
Click here to 

view map     

Departs; Shakespeare Ave, (L) Marlow Rd, into Elgata 
St, (R) Bateau Bay Rd, (R) Grandview St (7:23), (L) Shelly 
Beach Rd, (R) Lindsay St, (L) Swadling St, (L) CC Hwy, (R) 
Eastern Rd (7:31), (R) Brooke Ave, (L) Robertson Rd, (R) 
South St (7:36), (L) Wyong Rd, (R) Pacific Hwy, (L) 
Mildon Rd, To School Bus Bay (7:55).  

Office use 
only               
64                      

S759  7:20  Toowoon Bay 
The Entrance 

Long Jetty   
Click here to 

view map 

Departs; Swadling St opposite Lindsay St, (L) Watkins St, 
(R) Toowoon Bay Rd, (R) Nirvana St, (L) Stella St, (7:27), 
(L) Bay Rd, (L) Dening St, (L) The Entrance Rd, Lakeside 
Plaza (7:33), Into CC Hwy, Last pick up CC Hwy before 
Shelly Beach, Direct to School Bus Bay (8:02).  

Office use 
only               
60                   

S758  7:25  Bateau Bay 
West    

Tumbi Umbi  
Click here to 

view map   

Departs; CC Hwy after Passage Rd, (L) Cresthaven Ave, 
(L) Eastern Rd (7:34), (R) Tumbi Rd, (L) Wyong Rd Last 
pick up Wyong Rd after Mingara Dr, Direct to School 
Bus Bay (7:55).  

Office use 
only                
76                 

S764  7:45 Killarney Vale    
Berkeley Vale 

Glenning 
Valley 

Click here to 
view map 

Departs; Wyong Rd before South St, (R) Tumbi Creek Rd 
(7:50), into Kerry Cr, (R) Jubilee Pde (7:53), (R) Kilkenny 
Pde, (L) Jeannie Cr, (L) Bundilla Pde, into Berkeley Rd, 
(R) Bundeena Rd (7:58), (L) Bottlebrush Dr, (L) 
Bundeena Rd, (L) Wyong Rd, (R) Pacific Hwy, (L) 
Mildon Rd, To School Bus Bay (8:15). 

Office use 
only 

50/350 

 

 

https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z-gpbo4S5K94.khfWeIQPP7oQ&usp=sharing
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z-gpbo4S5K94.khfWeIQPP7oQ&usp=sharing
https://redbus.com.au/images/stories/pdfs/maps/bay_village.pdf
https://redbus.com.au/images/stories/pdfs/maps/bay_village.pdf
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z-gpbo4S5K94.kzbWUNRLqsAg&usp=sharing
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z-gpbo4S5K94.kzbWUNRLqsAg&usp=sharing
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z-gpbo4S5K94.klPxuAIQCGio&usp=sharing
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z-gpbo4S5K94.klPxuAIQCGio&usp=sharing
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z-gpbo4S5K94.k-yL4Vc3FbeI&usp=sharing
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z-gpbo4S5K94.k-yL4Vc3FbeI&usp=sharing
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z-gpbo4S5K94.khoWbRJZgUAs&usp=sharing
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z-gpbo4S5K94.khoWbRJZgUAs&usp=sharing
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z-gpbo4S5K94.kubv78OLGr_Y&usp=sharing
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z-gpbo4S5K94.kubv78OLGr_Y&usp=sharing


 

Note: Approximate times shown. 
 

St Peters Catholic College 
Morning Buses 

School 
Bus No. 

Route 
No. 

Time Suburb Route Office 
Use ONLY 

S763  7:50 Berkeley Vale 
Chittaway Bay 

Chittaway 
Point            

Click here to 
view map   

Departs; Berkeley Vale High, (L) Berkeley Rd, into 
Bundilla Pde, (L) Lakedge Ave, (L) Albatross Rd, (R) 
Platypus Rd (7:58), (L) Thomas Walker Dr, (L) Lakedge 
Ave, into Aloha Dr (8:03), (L) Kalua Dr, (L) Oberon Rd, 
(R) Chittaway Rd (8:07), (R) Wyong Rd, (R) Geoffrey Rd, 
U-turn at Henry St (8:12), Return Geoffrey Rd, (R) 
Wyong Rd, (R) Pacific Hwy, (L) Mildon Rd, To School Bus 
Bay (8:25). 

Office use 
only               
61                    

S747   7:53   Wyong 
Click here to 

view map               

Departs; Wyong Railway Station, (L) Pacific Hwy, (R) 
Mildon Rd, To School Bus Bay (7:58). 

Office use 
only 
71 

 Route Bus 
30 

8:15  South 
Tacoma  

Click here to 
view map 

Departs; End of South Tacoma Rd, Continues as per 
Route 30 to Wyong Station (8:32), Students transfers to 
S784 at Wyong Station due at 8:35. 

Office use 
only              
20          

Transfer Shift 
46 

S784  8:35 Wyong 
Click here to 

view map 

Accepts; Accepts transfers from Route 30 at Wyong 
Station, (L) Pacific Hwy, (R) Mildon, To School Bus Bay 
(8:40).  

Office use 
only 
46                 

Transfer Shift 
20            

 

  

https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z-gpbo4S5K94.k359H0lKBpMg&usp=sharing
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z-gpbo4S5K94.k359H0lKBpMg&usp=sharing
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z-gpbo4S5K94.kIsblGpwpfP8&usp=sharing
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z-gpbo4S5K94.kIsblGpwpfP8&usp=sharing
https://redbus.com.au/images/stories/pdfs/maps/wyong_ent.pdf
https://redbus.com.au/images/stories/pdfs/maps/wyong_ent.pdf
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z-gpbo4S5K94.kzQutbADzrMM&usp=sharing
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z-gpbo4S5K94.kzQutbADzrMM&usp=sharing


 

Note: Approximate times shown. 
 

St Peters Catholic College 
Afternoon Buses 

School 
Bus No. 

Route 
No. 

Time Suburb Route Office 
Use ONLY 

S809  15:15 Wyong        
Click here to 

view map 

Departs; School Bus Bay, into Mildon Rd (L) Pacific Hwy, 
Wyong Station (15:25), For travel to South Tacoma 
Students transfer Route Bus 30 at Wyong Station due at 
15:40. 

Office use 
only 
70   

Transfer Shift 
94                  

S802  15:30 Killarney Vale 
Bateau Bay 

West            
Click here to 

view map 

First set down Wyong Rd before Tumbi Creek Rd 
Departs; School Bus Bay, (L) Wyong Road before Tumbi 
Creek Rd (15:45), (R) Tumbi Rd (15:46) (L) Eastern Rd 
(15:50), (R) Cresthaven Ave before the Ireland Dr 
(15:52). 

Office use 
only               
64                    

S804 

 

 15:39 Tumbi Umbi 
Bateau Bay 

West            
Click here to 

view map     

First set down Wyong Rd before Davidson Rd 
Departs; School Bus Bay, (L) Wyong Rd before Davidson 
Rd (15:56), (R) CC Hwy, (R) Cresthaven Ave (16:08), (R) 
Eastern Rd, (R) CC Hwy to Coleridge Rd (16:19). 

Office use 
only                
56                             

S807 

 

 15:40  Chittaway 
Point 

Chittaway Bay 
Berkeley Vale 
Click here to 

view map 

Departs; School Bus Bay, into Mildon Rd, (R) Pacific Hwy 
(L) Wyong Rd (L) Geoffrey Rd, U-turn at Henry St 
(15:50), (R) Geoffrey Rd (L) Wyong Rd, (L) Chittaway Rd 
(15:56), (L) Oberon Rd, (R) Kalua Dr (16:00), (R) Aloha 
Dr, Into Lakedge Ave, (R) Thomas Walker Dr, (R) 
Platypus Rd (16:05), (L) Albatross Rd, (R) Lakedge Ave, 
(R) Bundilla Pde to opposite Panoarama (16:10).   

Office use 
only 
43                   

 Route Bus   
30 

15:40 South Tacoma 
Click here to 

view map 

Accepts; Transfers from S809 at Wyong Station, 
Continues as per Route 30 to Westfield Tuggerah 
(16:05). 

Office use 
only              
94    

Transfer Shift 
70                 

S808 

 

 15:40 Glenning 
Valley 

Berkeley Vale 
Killarney Vale 
Click here to 

view map           

First set down Bundeena Rd after Wyong Rd 
Departs; School Bus Bay, (R) Bundeena Rd, (R) 
Bottlebrush Dr (15:52), (R) Bundeena Rd, (L) Berkeley 
Rd, Into Bundilla Pde, (R) Jeannie Cr, (R) Kilkenny Pde, 
(L) Jubilee Pde (15:58), (L) Kerry Cr, into Tumbi Creek 
Rd, (L) Wyong Rd to Davidson Ave (16:05). 

Office use 
only              

27/327                     

S806 

  

 15:42  Tumbi Umbi 
Wamberal 
Forresters 

Beach          
Click here to 

view map 

First set down Wyong Rd before Kilkenny Pde 
Departs; School Bus Bay, (R) Beckingham Rd (15:53), 
into Palm Valley Rd, Into Leete’s Ln (16:00), (R) Hansens 
Rd, (R) Tumbi Rd, (L) Bellevue Rd, (R) CC Hwy (16:08), 
(R) Tumbi Rd, (R) Bellevue Rd, (L) CC Hwy to Coleridge 
Rd (16:17). 

Office use 
only                
47                    

S805 

 

 15:45 Killarney Vale 
Bateau Bay 

East               
Click here to 

view map        

First set down South St before East St  
Departs; School Bus Bay, (R) South St (16:02), (L) 
Robertson Rd, (R) Brooke Ave, (L) Eastern Rd, (L) CC 
Hwy, (R) Swadling St, (R) Lindsay St (16:14), (L) Shelly 
Beach Rd, (R) Grandview St, (L) Bateau Bay Rd (16:20), 
(L) Elgata St, into Marlowe Rd, (R) Shakespeare Ave, (L) 
Coleridge Rd (16:25).  

Office use 
only 

77/377                   

 

https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z-gpbo4S5K94.kL9JS9NMjbFA&usp=sharing
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z-gpbo4S5K94.kL9JS9NMjbFA&usp=sharing
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z-gpbo4S5K94.kf42_WnA-p-8&usp=sharing
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z-gpbo4S5K94.kf42_WnA-p-8&usp=sharing
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z-gpbo4S5K94.kP0zpeSGQPMM&usp=sharing
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z-gpbo4S5K94.kP0zpeSGQPMM&usp=sharing
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z-gpbo4S5K94.kdTMhlWQ3ywc&usp=sharing
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z-gpbo4S5K94.kdTMhlWQ3ywc&usp=sharing
https://redbus.com.au/images/stories/pdfs/maps/wyong_ent.pdf
https://redbus.com.au/images/stories/pdfs/maps/wyong_ent.pdf
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z-gpbo4S5K94.klEa-XCb9QqE&usp=sharing
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z-gpbo4S5K94.klEa-XCb9QqE&usp=sharing
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z-gpbo4S5K94.kc-3Frh0-ifQ&usp=sharing
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z-gpbo4S5K94.kc-3Frh0-ifQ&usp=sharing
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z-gpbo4S5K94.k5-ra6t0J4BA&usp=sharing
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z-gpbo4S5K94.k5-ra6t0J4BA&usp=sharing


 

Note: Approximate times shown. 
 

St Peters Catholic College 
Afternoon Buses 

School 
Bus No. 

Route 
No. 

Time Suburb Route Office 
Use ONLY 

S803  15:45  Long Jetty 
The Entrance 

North 
Entrance 

Toowoon Bay  
Click here to 

view map    

First set down CC Hwy before Surf St 
Departs; School Bus Bay, (L) CC Hwy before Surf St 
(16:06), into The Entrance Rd, (L) Fairview Ave, (R) 
Torrens Ave (16:12), Into CC Hwy, U-turn at Two Shores 
Caravan Park (16:15), (L) Mini St, into Hutton Rd, (R) 
Roberts Rd (16:20), (L) CC Hwy, into Torrens Ave 
(16:21), (L) Fairview Ave, (R) The Entrance Rd, (L) 
Dening St, (R) Bay Rd (16:24), (R) Stella St, (R) Nirvana 
St, (L) Toowoon Bay Rd, (L) Watkins St (16:27), (R) 
Swadling St, (L) Lindsay St, (R) Shelly Beach Rd to 
opposite Mayfair St (16:35). 

Office use 
only 

41/641 

 

https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z-gpbo4S5K94.k6ijZU24nlKA&usp=sharing
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z-gpbo4S5K94.k6ijZU24nlKA&usp=sharing

